
E X H I B I T 
Application for Compulsory Pooling 

Section 33: S/2 
T-26-N, R-2-W, N.M.P.M. 

San Juan Basin - Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 
From the base of Pictured Cliffs Formation to the base of the Dakota Formation 

COUGAR COM #33-lM W E L L 

33 

TH McElvain Ltd 
Big Snowy Ltd 
Pena Blanca 
J . Raymond 
Joe Elledge 
Cougar Cap L L C 

65% 
5% 
5% 

10% 
2% 

13% 

USA NM-97827 

TH McElvain Ltd 49.76% 
Big Snowy Ltd 
Pena Blanca 
J. Raymond 
Joe Elledge 
Cougar Cap LLC 
Energen Res 

3.83% 
3.83% 
7.66% 
1.53% 
9.95% 

23.44% 

Cougar Com #33-1M 

F E E 

Noseco Corporation 25.377877% 
Neumann Family Trust 20.095710% 
NM&O Operating Company 5.273468% 
Gavilan Dome Properties 16.228027% 
Johansen Energy Partnership 1.171875% 
Mesa Grande Resources, Inc. 6.853043% 
Dugan Production Corporation 25.000000%(*) 

USA NM-01397 

TH McElvain Ud 65% 
Big Snowy Ltd 5% 
Pena Blanca 5% 
J . Raymond 10% 
Joe Elledge 2% 
Cougar Cap LLC 13% 

F E E 

(*) Title issues pending against Dugan Production Corporation 25%. 

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New M e x i c o 

Case No . 1 2 6 3 6 E x h i b i t No . 1 

S u b m i t t e d by : 

McE lva in O i l & Cas P r o p e r t i e s . Inc . 

H e a r i n g D a t e : A p r i l 5. 2 0 0 1 


