EXHIBIT

Application for Compulsory Pooling Section 33: S/2

T-26-N, R-2-W, N.M.P.M.

San Juan Basin - Rio Arriba County, New Mexico
From the base of Pictured Cliffs Formation to the base of the Dakota Formation

COUGAR COM #33-1M WELL

	3	33		
USA NM-97827	H McElvain Ltd 49.76% lig Snowy Ltd 3.83% lena Blanca 3.83% Raymond 7.66% loe Elledge 1.53% cougar Cap LLC 9.95%	Gavilan Dome Properti Johansen Energy Parti Mesa Grande Resource Dugan Production Cor		
Energen Res 23.44% Cougar Com #33-1M			TH McElvain Ltd 65% Big Snowy Ltd 5% Pena Blanca 5% J. Raymond 10% Joe Elledge 2% Cougar Cap LLC 13%	
	FEE	The state of the s		

(*) Title issues pending against Dugan Production Corporation 25%.

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No. 12636 Exhibit No. 1
Submitted by:
McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc.
Hearing Date: April 5, 2001